
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 26, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $113,184 40
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $82,727 35
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $56,253 25

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $44,047 12
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $43,272 14
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $36,744 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $29,916 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,556 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $24,792 3
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $23,904 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $21,588 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,244 19
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $20,068 7
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,864 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $16,620 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,700 7
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $13,188 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,743 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $12,672 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,020 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $11,892 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,796 7

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $9,943 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $9,900 5
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $9,396 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,288 4
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $9,180 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $9,122 5
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $8,904 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,735 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,676 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,556 1
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $8,496 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $7,896 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,836 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,800 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,644 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,498 5
Carrollwood Insurance $7,368 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $7,308 4
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,068 1
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $6,672 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,336 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,288 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,844 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,844 1
WCI Brokerage Corporation $5,832 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,340 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,136 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,136 1



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 26, 2018

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,608 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,488 6
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,248 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,212 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $4,104 2
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $4,008 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,876 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,756 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $3,525 4
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,516 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,516 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,440 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 3
Berenguer, Gina F. Berenguer Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,228 1
West, Douglas J. West Insurance Agency $3,228 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $3,216 1
Clock Insurance & Financial Solutions, Inc. $3,120 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $3,084 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,024 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Chernoff, Michael D. Chernoff Insurance Agency $2,952 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $2,940 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,928 3
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,868 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Schmidt, Theodore O. Schmidt Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sachs, Kerry $21,576

Ahlbum, Tim $13,872 Haft, Gary S. $11,892
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $12,672 Gauldin, Brian K. $11,700

Mankamyer, Mary $9,943 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,288
Boulanger, Julie L. $9,144 Wilson, Matthew J. $6,276
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,132 Quant, Demarco $6,168
Stevens, Ray $8,688 Stevens, Jason $6,072
Konz, Douglas J. $8,676 Sanders, Barbara L. $6,000
Cancio, Maria $8,556 Aarons, Neill $5,844
Bowes, Richard $8,496 Balogh, Christian J. $5,844
Savage, Gina $7,836 Otero, Vilma I. $5,844
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,800 Putterman, Stephen M. $5,832
McKnight, Robert J. $7,644 Chard, Dani L. $5,748
Haass, David $7,536 Hall, Harley R. $5,736
Pierce, Carrie L. $7,392 Spink, Chad D. $5,555
Franco, Salvador $7,288 Shelton, Jana C. $5,340
Merritt, Dee $7,212 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,256
Warner, Russell G. III $6,876 Borde, Corrie $5,136
S., Richard $6,756 Thompson, Patty L. $5,100
Levy, Charles III $6,672 Mangini, Rosemary $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cross, Charles F. Jr. $4,992 Safanov, Valery $3,300
Valery, Douglas M. $4,620 Kennedy, Taneshia $3,240
Truax, Christopher D. $4,440 Soto, Tavio M. $3,228
Shotts, Thomas J. Jr. $4,368 Devlin, Monica D. $3,216
Fekete, Eli $4,248 Sliney, Lisa E. $3,216
Smith, Robert J. $4,212 Armbrecht, Keith $3,192
Reynolds, Paul E. $4,068 Bresnahan, Joseph M. $3,192
Baacke, Brian W. $4,020 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,192
Israel, Steven $4,008 Grzywa, Brandon $3,180
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,984 Lowen, Steven T. $3,180
Fischette, Robert $3,972 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,132
Battaglia, Teresa $3,792 Gomez, Adilene $3,120
Hall, James T. $3,756 Holdren, Theone $3,120
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,756 Schauermann, Joshua $3,084
Malooley, Michele A. $3,696 Rosati, Lisa $3,048
Lovelace, Susan $3,492 Martin, Crystal J. $3,036
Goldman, Michael A. $3,312 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,024
Edwards, Marianne D. $3,300 Kitay, Laura A. $3,024
Eppy, Joseph $3,300 Longo, Wendy L. $3,024
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,300 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,024
Knight, Janet M. $3,300 Pekala, David $3,024

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Roberts, Michael S. $3,024 Yaro, Elliot S. $2,652
Rose, Scott A. $3,024 Bass, Victor $2,628
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Settle, Robert $3,024 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Jenkins, Ryan A. $2,988 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,628
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,976 Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,628
Chernoff, Michael D. $2,952 Gordon, Aaron $2,628
Strehlke, James A. $2,940 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
DeRoss, William P. $2,904 Kempler, Gary S. $2,628
Lasman, Mark J. $2,892 Lagamma, Vincent J. $2,628
Borenstein, Jadzia $2,868 Lemaire, Daniel S. $2,628
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868 Moss, Nina R. $2,628
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $2,868 Newman, Michelle $2,628
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,868 Rudd, Henry $2,628
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $2,856 Shoaf, John A. $2,628
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,856 Singer, Arlene C. $2,628
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $2,856 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $2,844 Schmidt, Theodore O. $2,568
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,796 DeWalt, Geri B. $2,544
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,796 Russo, Alan $2,512
Coker, Matthew $2,748
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